
SU FA SP SU FA SP SU FA SP SU FA SP SU FA SP

Enrollment 30 71 63 21 61 57 14 63 66 24 62 49 18 59 47
Unique Enroll

FA-to-SP Retention

CTS Awards
AAS Awards

Total
Unique Completers

Completion Rate 
Graduation Rate

Notes:
Enrollment is based on EOT Census.
Retention rate excludes completers.
Completion rate is calculated by comparing current year unique completers to the three-year prior unique enrolled.
Graduation rate is calculated by comparing current year associate degree completers to the three-year prior unique enrolled.

55
22

26.2%
20.2%

Accounting Technology (CIP 520302)
Enrollment and Award History

2022-2023

78
64.0%

38
17

2019-2020

87

2020-2021

84

12

66.7%

15
8

23
6
7

76.2%

1

ACADEMIC YEAR

64.2%

2018-2019

94

18

22

12
30

21.6%
11.8%

13.3%
8.9%

34
15

17.2%
16.1%

7

7.4%
6.4%

2021-2022

78
69.1%

20
14


