## Accounting Technology (CIP 520302) Enrollment and Award History

ACADEMIC YEAR	2018-2019			2019-2020			2020-2021			2021-2022			2022-2023		
	SU	FA	SP												
Enrollment	30	71	63	21	61	57	14	63	66	24	62	49	18	59	47
Unique Enroll	94			87			84			78			78		
FA-to-SP Retention	64.2%			66.7%			76.2%			69.1%			64.0%		
CTS Awards	18			15			1			20			38		
AAS Awards	12			8			6			14			17		
Total	30			23			7			34			55		
Unique Completers	22			12			7			15			22		
Completion Rate	21.6%			13.3%			7.4%			17.2%			26.2%		
<b>Graduation Rate</b>	11.8%			8.9%			6.4%			16.1%			20.2%		

## Notes:

Enrollment is based on EOT Census.

Retention rate excludes completers.

Completion rate is calculated by comparing current year unique completers to the three-year prior unique enrolled.

Graduation rate is calculated by comparing current year associate degree completers to the three-year prior unique enrolled.